
Faculty/Instructor Area E-Mail Office Office Hours Work phone
Aubry, Lise Assoc. Prof. Wildlife Lise.Aubry@colostate.edu 241 appointment only 491-5122
Arnett, Ed Senior Instructor Wildlife Ed.Arnett@colostate.edu Remote appointment only
Bailey, Larissa Prof. Wildlife Larissa.Bailey@colostate.edu 211B Thur 9:30-11:30am 492-4084
Berger, Joel Prof. Wildlife JBerger@colostate.edu 238 appointment only 491-7852
Bestgen, Kevin Asst. Prof/Sr. Research Sci. Fish Kevin.Bestgen@colostate.edu 137 appointment only 491-1848
Bombaci Sara Asst. Prof. Wildlife Sara.Bombaci@colostate.edu 211A Mon 11:00am-noon 491-5830
Clements, William Prof. Wildlife William.Clements@colostate.edu 236 appointment only 491-0690
Crooks, Kevin Prof. Wildlife/Conservation Kevin.Crooks@colostate.edu 114 appointment only 491-7936
Dethloff, Gail Prog Coord/Advisor/Joint Faculty Gail.Dethloff@colostate.edu 110 appointment only 491-1571
Doherty, Paul Prof. Wildlife Paul.Doherty@colostate.edu 111 appointment only 491-6597
George, Luke Master Instructor Wildlife Luke.George@colostate.edu 110 appointment only
Horton, Kyle Assistant Prof. Wildlife Kyle.Horton@colostate.edu 106B Mon/Fri 9:00-10:00am 491-6990
Jackson, Heather Prog Coor/Senrior Instructor Wld Heather.Jackson@colostate.edu Remote appointment only
Johnson, Brett Prof. Fishery Brett.Johnson@colostate.edu 233 Mon/Wed 10:00-11:00am 491-5002
Kanno, Yoichiro Associate Prof. Fishery Yoichiro.Kanno@colostate.edu 211C appointment only 491-5145
Kendall, Bill COOP Asst. Unit Lead Bill.Kendall@colostate.edu 202B appointment only 491-7066
Koons, David Prof. Wetlands David.Koons@colostate.edu 237 appointment only 491-6457
Myrick, Chris Prof. Fishery Chris.Myrick@colostate.edu 235 Mon/Wed 11:00-11:50am 491-5657
Neiblum, Melinda Admin. Assist III Melinda.Neiblum@colostate.edu 109D MTWTF 9:00am-3:00pm 491-5020
Pejchar Goldstein, Liba Prof. Wildlife Conserv Biology Liba.Pejchar@colostate.edu 234 appointment only 491-1819
Preston, Dan Assistant Prof. Aquatic Ecol Dan.Preston@colostate.edu 240 Fri 9:00-10:00am 491-0322
Randall, Ann Asst. Prof/Undergrad Prog Coord Ann.Randall@colostate.edu 114B Tues 10-11am Thur 3-4pm 491-1458
Titcomb, Georgia Assistant Prof, Wildlife Georgia.Titcomb@colostate.edu 209 appointment only
Watanabe, Shimon Academic Program. Coord. Shimon.Watanabe@colostate.edu 114C Tues 10-11am Thur 3-4pm 491-5945
Wells, Caitlin Assistant Prof. Conserv Biology Caitlin.Wells@colostate.edu 239 Thur 3:00-4:00pm
White, Cecilia Instruc./Academic SuccessCoord Cecilia.White@colostate.edu 114A Tues 10-11am Thur 3-4pm 491-4971
Winkelman, Dana COOp Unit Lead/Asst. Prof Dana.Winkelman@colostate.edu 201 appointment only 491-1414
Wittemyer, George Professor Wildlife g.Wittemyer@colostate.edu 101 Tues 1:00-2:00pm 491-6598
Yovovich, Veronica Asst. Prof. Ecologist/Extension Veronica.Yovovich@colostate.edu 134 appointment only
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